www.edwardssignaling.com 12-97T M
FI
R
E
A
LA
R
M

• 	�Operating temperature range:  32ºF to 120ºF
(0ºC to 49ºC)
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating Voltage
Current Candela Rating
dB at
1m/10ft.3 Marking ColorStrobe1 Speaker
Speaker Only
EG4-S2 24V 25V RMS — — 90-99/80-89 None White
EG4R-S2 24V 25V RMS — — 90-99/80-89 None Red
EG4F-S2 24V 25V RMS — — 90-99/80-89 FIRE White
EG4RF-S2 24V 25V RMS — — 90-99/80-89 FIRE Red
EG4-S7 24V 70V RMS — — 90-99/80-89 None White
EG4R-S7 24V 70V RMS — — 90-99/80-89 None Red
EG4F-S7 24V 70V RMS — — 90-99/80-89 FIRE White
EG4RF-S7 24V 70V RMS — — 90-99/80-89 FIRE Red
Speaker and Strobes
EG4-S2VM 24V 25V RMS 0.096 A - 0.294 A DC;
0.120 A - 0.375 A fwr
Selectable: 15,
30, 75, 110 90-99/80-89 None White
EG4R-S2VM 24V 25V RMS 0.096 A - 0.294 A DC;
0.120 A - 0.375 A fwr
Selectable: 15,
30, 75, 110 90-99/80-89 None Red
EG4F-S2VM 24V 25V RMS 0.096 A - 0.294 A DC;
0.120 A - 0.375 A fwr
Selectable: 15,
30, 75, 110 90-99/80-89 FIRE White
EG4RF-S2VM 24V 25V RMS 0.096 A - 0.294 A DC;
0.120 A - 0.375 A fwr
Selectable: 15,
30, 75, 110 90-99/80-89 FIRE Red
EG4-S7VM 24V 70V RMS 0.096 A - 0.294 A DC;
0.120 A - 0.375 A fwr
Selectable: 15,
30, 75, 110 90-99/80-89 None White
1Regulated 16-33V DC/fwr
2Current values are UL, RMS ratings.
310ft. dB measurement per UL 464.
www.edwardssignaling.com12-98 T M
FI
R
E
A
LA
R
M
S
12
Audio Evacuation
Wall Speakers and Strobes
Genesis Series
Weights and Dimensions
Cat. No.
Approx. Shipping
Weight (lb.)
EG4-S2 1.5
EG4R-S2 1.5
EG4F-S2 1.5
EG4RF-S2 1.5
EG4-S2VM 1.5
EG4R-S2VM 1.5
EG4F-S2VM 1.5
EG4RF-S2VM 1.5
EG4-S7 1.5
EG4R-S7 1.5
EG4F-S7 1.5
EG4RF-S7 1.5
EG4-S7VM 1.5
EG4R-S7VM 1.5
EG4F-S7VM 1.5